High power fiber amplifier
E-mail: youfibercable@youfibercable.com Skype:aaron.youxin
YOUXIN-HFA1550 series High power fiber amplifier
Overview:
With more than more popular use of optic network, especially fiber to the house(FTTH), high
power fiber amplifier will play more important role increasingly. Normal EDFA (Erbium-doped fiber
amplifier) optic output power only reaches 25dBm(316mw), and its general usuage scope is

High power fiber amplifier
E-mail: youfibercable@youfibercable.com Skype:aaron.youxin
Specifications:
With PON port（built-in WDM）
Model Number Total output power
Output
ports
Output
power by
each port
Optical connector
YOUXIN-HFA2128-08
28dBm(0.63W)
8 16.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2128-16 16 13 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2129-08
29dBm(0.8W)
8 17.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2129-16 16 14 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2130-08
30dBm(1.0W)
8 18.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2130-16 16 15 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2131-08
31dBm(1.26W)
8 19.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2131-16 16 16 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2132-08
32dBm(1.6W)
8 20.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2132-16 16 17 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2132-32 32 13.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2133-08
33dBm(2.0W)
8 21.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2133-16 16 18 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2133-32 32 14.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2134-08
34dBm(2.5W)
8 22.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2134-16 16 19 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2134-32 32 15.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2135-16
35dBm(3.2W)
16 20 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2135-32 32 16.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2136-16
36dBm(4.0W)
16 21 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2136-32 32 17.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2137-16
37dBm(5.0W)
16 22 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2137-32 32 18.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2137-16
38dBm(6.3W)
16 23.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2137-32 32 19.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2138-64 64 16 LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2139-32
39dBm(7.9W)
32 20.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2139-64 64 17.0 LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2140-32
40dBm(10.0W)
32 21.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2140-64 64 18.0 LC/APC
High power fiber amplifier
E-mail: youfibercable@youfibercable.com Skype:aaron.youxin
Without PON port（without WDM）
Model Number Total output power
Output
ports
Output
power by
each port
Optical connector
YOUXIN-HFA2228-08
28dBm(0.63W)
8 17.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2228-16 16 14.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2229-08
29dBm(0.8W)
8 18.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2229-16 16 15.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2230-08
30dBm(1.0W)
8 19.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2230-16 16 16.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2231-08
31dBm(1.26W)
8 20.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2231-16 16 17.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2232-08
32dBm(1.6W)
8 21.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2232-16 16 18.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2232-32 32 14.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2233-08
33dBm(2.0W)
8 22.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2233-16 16 19.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2233-32 32 15.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2234-08
34dBm(2.5W)
8 23.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2234-16 16 20.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2234-32 32 16.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2235-16
35dBm(3.2W)
16 21 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2235-32 32 17.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2236-16
36dBm(4.0W)
16 22 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2236-32 32 18.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2236-64 64 15.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2237-16
37dBm(5.0W)
16 23.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2237-32 32 19.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2237-64 64 16.0 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2237-32
38dBm(6.3W)
32 20.5 SC/APC LC/APC
YOUXIN-HFA2237-64 64 17.0 SC/APC LC/APC